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IETF energy e�ciency and
decarbonisation studies,
spring 2021

Opportunity status: Open

Funders: Innovate UK
Co-funders: Department for Business, Energy and Industrial

Strategy (BEIS)

Funding type: Grant

Total fund: £40,000,000

Publication date: 8 February 2021

Opening date: To be confirmed

Closing date: 14 July 2021 11:00 UK time

Last updated: 8 February 2021

See the full opportunity details in the Innovation Funding Service.

Organisations can apply for a share of up to £40 million to carry out feasibility and
engineering studies into energy efficiency and decarbonisation technologies for
industrial processes.

Eligibility summary
This competition is open to single applicants and collaborations.

To lead a project or work alone you must:

be a business registered in England, Wales or Northern Ireland
be the end beneficiary of the study, and operate a site in England, Wales or
Northern Ireland which fits into one of these categories of activity:

manufacturing (SIC codes 10000 through to 33200)
data centre (SIC code 63110) .

https://beta-ukri.msappproxy.net/councils/innovate-uk/
https://apply-for-innovation-funding.service.gov.uk/competition/840/overview
https://beta-ukri.msappproxy.net/


/

Businesses are allocated a standard industrial classification (SIC) code when they
register with Companies House.

 

NOTE This is the first phase of our new website – let us know if you have
feedback or would like to help us test new developments.
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Timeline

8 March 2021 09:30
Opening date

11 March 2021
Online briefing event

8 June 2021
Online briefing event

14 July 2021 11:00
Closing date

https://form.asana.com/?k=o3iCdBmNmmyrbc1wAyAlhg&d=1127917033653313
https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/recruitment-ur
https://beta-ukri.msappproxy.net/about-us/cookie-policy/
https://beta-ukri.msappproxy.net/about-us/privacy-notice/
https://beta-ukri.msappproxy.net/about-us/terms-of-use/

